
AC02213

DEWALT 18V XR BRUSHLESS COMBI DRILL (1 X 5.0AH BATTERY) IN TSTAK CASE 

Brushless Motor Technology for excellent 

efficiency

Ultra-compact, lightweight design allows use 

in confined spaces

Two speed all metal transmission for 

increased runtime and longer tool life

Drill Driver and Hammer feature for multiple 

applications

15 position adjustable torque control for 

consistent screw driving into a variety of 

materials

Intelligent trigger design allows for total 

control of the application

Improved ergonomic design with rubber grip 

over mould improving users comfort

Improved airflow to the motor for cooler 

electronics and increased power

3 position super bright LED light

Comes with: 1 x 5.0Ah battery, TStak case, 

charger, belt hook, magnetic plate on drill for 

holding bits 
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Voltage

Max Torque

Power Output

No Load Speed

Beats per Minute

Chuck Capacity

Max. Drilling Capacity [Wood]

Max. Drilling Capacity [Metal]

Max. Drilling Capacity [Masonry]

Sound Pressure

Hand/Arm Vibration - Hammer drilling i

Weight

18V

70 Nm

460W

0-550/2000 rpm

0-9350/34000 bpm

1.5-13mm

40mm

13mm

13mm

89 dB(A)

11.5 m/s_

1.8kg


