

10 - Site Equipment







Technical Specification	
Attri <mark>bute</mark>	Value
Voltage	18V
Max Torque	70 Nm
Power Output	460W
No Load Speed	0-550/2000 rpm
Beats per Minute	0-9350/34000 bpm
Chuck Capacity	1.5-13mm
Max. Drilling Capacity [Wood]	40mm
Max. Drilling Capacity [Metal]	13mm
Max. Drilling Capacity [Masonry]	13mm
Sound Pressure	89 dB(A)
Hand/Arm Vibration - Hammer drilling i	11.5 m/s_
Weight	1.8kg

AC02213

DEWALT 18V XR BRUSHLESS COMBI DRILL (1 X 5.0AH BATTERY) IN TSTAK CASE

Brushless Motor Technology for excellent efficiency

Ultra-compact, lightweight design allows use in confined spaces

Two speed all metal transmission for increased runtime and longer tool life

Drill Driver and Hammer feature for multiple applications

15 position adjustable torque control for consistent screw driving into a variety of materials

Intelligent trigger design allows for total control of the application

Improved ergonomic design with rubber grip over mould improving users comfort

Improved airflow to the motor for cooler electronics and increased power

3 position super bright LED light

Comes with: 1 x 5.0Ah battery, TStak case, charger, belt hook, magnetic plate on drill for holding bits

10-AC02213-2023-V1

